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Year ending of Operation
12/31/2019

Grow Greene County Gaming Corporation 5%
Adjusted Gross Gaming Revenue

Grow Greene County Gaming Corporation .0075%
Adjusted Gross Sports Gaming Receipts

Total Receipts from Wild Rose Jefferson in 2019

Contiguous County Allocation
Boone County
Calhoun County
Carroll County
Dallas County
Guthrie County
Webster County

$1,426,597.25

$387.35

$1,426,984.60

$256,857.23
16.67%
16.67%
16.67%
16.67%
16.67%
16.67%

Greene County Municipalities
Churdan
Dana
Grand Junction
Jefferson
Paton
Rippey
Scranton

100.00%

5.75%
1.06%
12.28%
64.74%
3.52%
4.35%
8.30%

School District Allocation
Greene County School District
Paton-Churdan School Dirstrict

Commitments Made in Previous Years
Greene County Community Foundation
Greene County Medical Center Year 5 of 5
Animal Facitlity for Greene County

Grants

100.00%

$100,000.00
$201,000.00

Greene County Medical Center/Public Health

Scranton Fire Department
Greene County Development Corporation
Greene County Early Learning Center

Commitment of four payments of $125,000

$42,810.00
$42,810.00
$42,810.00
$42,810.00
$42,810.00
$42,810.00

$256,860.00

$16,204.00
$2,984.00
$34,599.00
$40,000.00
$9,913.00
$12,258.00

$23,386.00

$139,344.00

Pledge
$30,000.00

$150,000.00
$20,000.00
$67,000.00

$40,000.00
$72,000.00
$125,000.00
$125,000.00



