

Year ending of Operation 12/31/2019

Grow Greene County Gaming Corporation 5% Adjusted Gross Gaming Revenue			\$1,426,597.25	
Grow Greene County Gaming Corporation .0075%			\$387.35	
Adjusted Gross Sports Gaming Receipts				
Total Receipts from Wild Rose Jefferson in 2019			\$1,426,984.60	
-				
Contiguous County	Allocation		\$256,857.23	
contiguous county	Boone County	16.67%	7230,037.23	\$42,810.00
	Calhoun County	16.67%		\$42,810.00
	Carroll County	16.67%		\$42,810.00
	Dallas County	16.67%		\$42,810.00
	Guthrie County	16.67%		\$42,810.00
	Webster County	16.67%		\$42,810.00
		100.00%	_	\$256,860.00
		200.0070		¥ 233,333.33
Greene County Municipalities				
	Churdan	5.75%		\$16,204.00
	Dana	1.06%		\$2,984.00
	Grand Junction	12.28%		\$34,599.00
	Jefferson	64.74%		\$40,000.00
	Paton	3.52%		\$9,913.00
	Rippey	4.35%		\$12,258.00
	Scranton	8.30%		\$23,386.00
		100.00%		\$139,344.00
School District Allocation				
Greene County School District				Pledge
	Paton-Churdan School Dirstrict			\$30,000.00
				, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
Commitments Made in Previous Years				
Greene County Community Foundation				\$150,000.00
	Greene County Medical Center Year 5 of 5		\$100,000.00	\$20,000.00
	Animal Facitlity for Greene Cou	inty	\$201,000.00	\$67,000.00
Grants				
	Greene County Medical Center/Public Health			\$40,000.00
Scranton Fire Department				\$72,000.00
Greene County Development Corporation				\$125,000.00
Greene County Early Learning Center Commitment of four payments of \$125,000				\$125,000.00